SK-130-30 & SK-130-60
Painted Steel Platform , 300 x 350mm
Backlit LCD display , mains adaptor / alkaline battery
Or
SK-130-30S & SK-130-60S
Stainless Steel Platform , 300 x 350mm
Backlit LCD display , mains adaptor / rechargeable battery
SK-130-150 & SK-130-300
Painted  Steel Platform , 900 x 570mm
Backlit LCD display , mains adaptor / rechargeable battery
Or
SK-130-150S & SK-130-300S
Stainless Steel Platform , 900 x 570mm
Backlit LCD display , mains adaptor / rechargeable battery
      SK-130-30S     30kg    (60lb)      10 g              1/3000
      SK-130-60S    60kg    (120lb)      20 g              1/3000
         SK-130-150    *   150kg  (330lb)      50g             1/3000
         SK-130-300    *   300kg  (660lb)    100 g            1/3000
        SK-130-150S   *   150kg  (330lb)      50 g            1/3000
        SK-130-300S   *   300kg   (660lb)    100 g            1/3000
See front page
Marked * see below
Models marked with * large platform  900 x 570mm
570 mm
900 mm